Flow Metering and Monitoring Systems
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
SS +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · TT +49 (0) 6122-7055-50

Options:
•  Gaskets of EPDM
Ordering Code:
Order Number: DR05.   P.   V.   25G.   P.   0
Plastic Paddle-wheel
flow sensor
Models:
P = PP housing, rotor of ECTFE
Gasket:
V = Viton (standard)
E  = EPDM
Measuring range and process connection:
Threaded, NPT female: Threaded, BSP female:
25N = 1.3 - 66 GPM, 1" 25G =   5 - 250 l/min, 1"
32N = 2.6 - 105 GPM, 1 1/4" 32G = 10 - 400 l/min, 1 1/4"
40N =    4 - 160 GPM, 1 1/2" 40G = 15 - 600 l/min, 1 1/2"
50N = 5.3 - 265 GPM, 2" 50G = 20 - 1000 l/min, 2"
Output Signal:
P = Pulse output
A = Analog output, 4 to 20 mA
S = 2 limit switches and pulse output
Options:
0 = None
9 = Please specify in writing.